@

SWISS MEDICAL
NETWORK

Dr. med. Adrien Lorette

Médecin chef de service

Lingue
FR,EN

Formazione
2023
2018-2021
2016
2008-2012

2002-2008 Psychiatry intern Adult psychotherapy department
Chillon hospital

Esperienze professionali
dal 2024

2021-2024

2018-2021

2017-2018

2015-2016

2012-2014

2008-2012

Apprenticeship
dal 2021
2019-2020
2018-2020
2017-2018

2014

2013-2014
2012-2014
2004-2005

Accreditamento
Hoépital de Moutier

Specialita

Psichiatria e psicoterapia

Psichiatria geriatrica
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https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/hopitaux/moutier
https://www.swissmedical.net/it/psichiatria
https://www.swissmedical.net/it/psichiatria/psichiatria-geriatrica

Contatto

Hoépital de Moutier
Beausite 49
2740 Moutier

T 0324847272
secretariat.hosp.psm@reseaudelarc.net

Scaricare vCard

Medicentre Biel-Bienne
Pole santé mentale
Pont-du-Moulin 14
2502 Bienne

T 0324847272
secretariat.hosp.psm@reseaudelarc.net

Scaricare vCard
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mailto:secretariat.hosp.psm@reseaudelarc.net
https://www.swissmedical.net/it/elenco-medici/lorette-adrien/vcard
mailto:secretariat.hosp.psm@reseaudelarc.net
https://www.swissmedical.net/it/elenco-medici/lorette-adrien/vcard

